TECHNICAL DATA
Tablet-sized screen. More details. Faster decisions.
• 5.7-inch screen provides 150 % more viewing area than a
standard 3.5-inch screen
• The ergonomic design and neck strap make long inspection days
a lot easier
• Easily maneuver over, under and around objects with the 240 °
rotating screen while viewing the screen at a comfortable angle,

*Fluke Connect® SmartView® analysis and reporting software is available in all countries but Fluke Connect system is not.
Please check availability with your authorized Fluke distributor.
Ordering information
FLK-TiX580 60Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TiX580 9Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TiX560 60Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TiX560 9Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TiX520 60Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TiX520 9Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TiX500 60Hz Infrared Camera
FLK-TiX500 9Hz Infrared Camera
Included with product
Infrared camera with standard infrared lens; AC power
supply and battery pack charger (including universal AC
adapters); two rugged lithium ion smart battery packs;
USB cable; HDMI video cable; rugged, hard carrying
case; adjustable neck and hand strap; bluetooth headset
(where available). Available by free download: Fluke
Connect® SmartView® desktop software and user manual
Kits
FLK-TIX560/T2 60HZ Infrared Camera,
Tele2 Infrared 2x Telephoto Lens
FLK-TIX560/T2 9HZ Infrared Camera,
Tele2 Infrared 2x Telephoto Lens
FLK-TIX560/W2 60HZ Infrared Camera,
Wide2 Infrared Wide Angle Lens
FLK-TIX560/W2 9HZ Infrared Camera,
Wide2 Infrared Wide Angle Lens
Optional accessories
FLK-LENS/TELE2 Infrared Telephoto Lens
(2X magnification), TiX580, TiX560, TiX520, TiX500
FLK-LENS/4XTELE2 Infrared Telephoto Lens
(4X magnification), TiX560, TiX520, TiX500
FLK-LENS/WIDE2 Infrared Wide Angle Lens, TiX580,
TiX560, TiX520, TiX500
FLK-LENS/25MAC2 25 Micron Macro Infrared Lens,
TiX560, TiX520, TiX500
TI-CAR-CHARGER Car Charger
BOOK-ITP Introduction to Thermography Principles Book
FLK-TIX5XX-SBP4 Additional Smart Battery
FLK-TI-SBC3B Additional Smart Battery Charger
FLK-TIX5X-LENS CAP Infrared Lens Cover
FLK-TIX5XX-NECK Neck strap
FLUKE-TIX5XX HAND Hand strap